249
CO
M
P
LE
TE
 H
EA

Tested to a maximum
 pressure of 10 bar
 (compression), 3 bar
 (pushfi t).
OPERATING
 TEMPERATURE
Maximum 120°C
 (compression), 92°C
 (pushfi t).
DELIVERY
2 - 5 working days.
PETITE
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
10mm PETITE TRV Angle Nickel PETTRV10N 10
15mm PETITE TRV Angle Nickel PETTRV15N 10
15mm PETITE TRV Straight Nickel PETTRV15NS 10
PETITE PUSHFIT
10mm PETITE (90˚ Pushfi t Elbow) Angle Nickel PETTRV10NPF90 10
15mm PETITE (90˚ Pushfi t Elbow) Angle Nickel PETTRV15NPF90 10
DIMENSIONS
PETITE PETITE Pushfi t
10/15mm Angle 10/15mm Angle
Model